Huntingdon County United Way

Sponsorship Agreement

Thank you for supporting Huntingdon County United Way. The information below will help us properly recognize and thank you, as well as document your business' sponsorship. We sincerely appreciate your commitment to our mission and community.

Contact Name:			
Email:		Phone:	
Business Name (as it shou	ld appear in print):		
Street Address: City, State, Zip:			
eb Address: Social Media Handl		Social Media Handle:	
Please check all that apply Night at the Races ☐ Front Runner-\$1000	Charity Golf Masters ☐ Ace-\$1500	Annual Recognition Dinner ☐ Title-\$1000	September Month of Caring Platinum-\$1000
□ Dark Horse-\$500 □ Running Mate-\$250 □ Race Sponsor-\$100	☐ Eagle-\$900 ☐ Birdie-\$425 ☐ Beverage Cart-\$250 ☐ Caddie-\$125	☐ Table-\$600 ☐ Certificate-\$450 ☐ Program-\$300 ☐ Honorary-\$150	 □ Diamond-\$500 □ Gold-\$250 □ Silver-\$150 □ Bronze-\$75
BBQ Bonanza ☐ Click: <u>BBQ Bonanza Sponsorship</u> ☐ Visit: https://jcy- bbqbonanza.com/sponsorship	☐ Tee-Hole-\$100 ☐ Cart-\$50 ☐ Skill Prize-\$25 gift card	·	Melodies & Brews ☐ Ballad-\$1000 ☐ Refrain-\$500 ☐ Verse-\$250 ☐ Lyric-\$100
Method of Payment Enclosed is my sponsor	ship check in the amou	ınt of \$	
Pay online: Visit www.l	•		
Pay by electronic funds	transfer: Contact Kelly	Slusser at kslusser@hunt	ingdonuw.org
Please send invoice to:			
Sponsor Signature:			Date:
Total: \$		Hui	ntingdon County United Way

Please return form and logo to: hcuw@huntingdonuw.org **Huntingdon County United Way** PO Box 344, 417 Penn Street Huntingdon, PA 16652 www.huntingdonuw.org | 814-643-3142

Organized under IRC 501(c)(3)

Federal Tax ID # 23-1555447

